Data brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
February 2012 Doc ID 022717 Rev 2 1/34
1
STM32F050x4
STM32F050x6
Low- and medium-density advanced ARM™-based 32-bit MCU with
up to 32 Kbytes Flash, timers, ADC and comm. interfaces

N 32
1. Values in inches are converted from mm and rounded to 4 decimal digits.
Ordering information scheme STM32F050xx
32/32 Doc ID 022717 Rev 2
7 Ordering information scheme
For a list of available options (memory, package, and so on) or for further information on any
aspect of this device, please contact your nearest ST sales office.
Example: STM32 F 050 C 6 T 6 A x
Device family
STM32 = ARM-based 32-bit microcontroller
Product type
F = General-purpose
Sub-family
050 = STM32F050xx
Pin count
K = 32 pins
C = 48 pins
Code size
4 = 16 Kbytes of Flash memory
6 = 32 Kbytes of Flash memory
Package
U = UFQFN
T = LQFP
Temperature range
6 = –40 °C to +85 °C
7 = –40 °C to +105 °C
Internal code
A
Options
xxx = programmed parts
TR = tape and real
STM32F050xx Revision history
Doc ID 022717 Rev 2 33/33
8 Revision history
Table 12. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
09-Feb-2012 1 Initial release
24-Feb-2012 2
Corrected list of peripherals in Section 1
Updated Table 7 and Table 8
STM32F050xx
34/34 Doc ID 022717 Rev 2
Please Read Carefully:
Information in this document is provided solely in connection with ST products. STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the